Other Earning 0.00 656.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT YTD

Provident fund 1800.00 11867.00

Professional Tax 200.00 1500.00

Labour Welfare Fund 0.00 12.00

GROSS EARNINGS 29,492.00 194,603.00 GROSS DEDUCTION 2,000.00 13,379.00

NET PAY : 27,492.00

IN WORDS : Rupees Twenty-Seven Thousand Four Hundred and Ninety-Two Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.